sect. 75 1611947
rev. A
2022/06/23
Sentinel 150P Series
Automatic Switch Mode Battery Charger
The Sentinel 150P is a range of highly efficient, high
performance battery chargers designed for continuous
float charge and standby power applications. Switch Mode

NiCd (10 cells) 14.1 14.5
Power supply 12.0 n/a
How to Order
Part Number Model Description
42703810 SNTL150P1205CDLA Sentinel 150P, 12 V / 5 A nominal output
42703811 SNTL150P2405CDLA Sentinel 150P, 24 V / 5 A nominal output
42703820 SNTL150P1205CDALA As 42703810, plus alarm output and control input (programmable
functions)
42703821 SNTL150P2405CDALA As 42703811, plus alarm output and control input (programmable
functions)
NOTE: All part numbers above are supplied with output calibrated for vented lead-acid cells. Output calibration can
be optimized for different battery types by using the SNTL150P-PCSUITE software tool.
Accessories for Sentential 150P Series
Part Number Description
42703900 42703900 SNTL-RTC sensor for remote temperature compensation feature, complete with
3 m / 9.8 ft lead assembly. Non standard lengths available to special order.
42703825 SNTL150P-PCCONN programming kit. Includes SNTL150P-PCSUITE software tool
(PC compatible), USB-TTL interface and power/data connection leads.
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any
time. MURPHY products and the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC. This document, including
textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2022 Enovation Controls Ltd.